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Concours individuel jeunes - de 15 ans 2020

Prénom
Tidiane
Eylan
Kilyan
Nino
Louis
Jules

Ely
Eliotte
Léo
Maél
Arthur
Gabin
Alexis

NOM
DRAME
LAUWAGIE
LESUR
HENNION
VANHILLE
GIRARD
DRAME
DEGALLAIX
FLAMENT
LECONTE
GIRARD
VANHILLE
MICHAUD

Place
4
7

14
8
5
3

13

12
9

11
2
6

10

Poids total:

Poids
9490
1870
1580
1490
1310
1090
770
700
560
440
420
30
0

19750

Classement
1
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